Num Apellidos

1 ABREU MARTINEZ
2 ACOSTA ANDRADE
3 AFONSO PANIZZA
4 ALONSO ALZAGA

5 ALONSO CANAVESSI
6 ALZUGARAY QUIRICI
7 ARMENDARIZ VOELKER
8 ASSERETO PETRISSANS

9 AVILA PUJADAS
10 BARGAS NUNEZ
11 BARRIOS TEJERA
12 BERNIZ FRECCERO

13 BIANCHI ARMAND UGON

14 BLANCO GALEAZZI

15 BLANCO LAFORGUE
16 BORRAZAS PIZZORNO

17 BROCCO SILVERA
18 CABARA ROMA
19 CABRAL ALONSO
20 CABRERA BALADO
21 CABRERA GARCIA
22 CAMPAL CAPUTI

23 CARDOZO PONCIOLO
24 CASARETTO CARRION

25 CENDOYA MOGNI
26 CERECETTO PEREZ
27 CHAGAS BAS

28 CHOUSINO FERNANDEZ

29 CONTI SEQUEIRA

30 COSTABEL PEREYRA
31 COURDIN OLIVERA

32 CREMELLA HERNANDEZ

33
34
35
36
37
38

DE LOS SANTOS BERNI
DIRON CAMBEIRO
DOTTA MENCHACA
DRIEDGER DEANESSI
DURO SOTTOLANO
DUTRENIT DE SOTO

39 ERBURO PEDROZO

40 ERRANDONEA CALLERIZA

41 ESPINO BUDELLI
42 ESTEVES BARRETO

43 FERNANDEZ MUHLBAUER

44 FONTES VAZ
45 FRANGGI VIGNOLO
46 GALLARDO POSE

Nombres

JUAN LUCAS
ANDRES

PILAR

FEDERICO MARIO
AGUSTIN JOSE
MARCOS
AGUSTINA

CAMILA

SANTIAGO FEDERICO
ESTEFANO LAUTARO
LUCAS

JUAN ANDRES
IGNACIO

RODRIGO

EMILIA INES
MARIA GUILLERMINA
FIORELLA

MATIAS LEANDRO
EMILIO

FACUNDO RAFAEL
VALENTIN
FACUNDO

DANIEL NICOLAS
ENZO

MARTINA ALBA
BETINA NATALIA
VALENTINA

GALA ARIEL
CAMILA

JUAN IGNACIO
ELIAS DAMIAN
BRUNO

MICHELLE CAROLINE
CAMILA

HERNAN NICOLAS
MATEO

GONZALO RAFAEL
DIEGO

ALEJANDRO
GRACIANA MARIA
BELEN MAYTE
ANDRES ENRIQUE
JUAN PEDRO
FACUNDO NICOLAS
PETER ABEL
NICOLAS DANIEL

ler parcial

18

N.S.P.
18
11

N.S.P.
35
14
23
23
34
30

N.S.P.

34
30
39
30
29
N.S.P.
34
20
30
14
N.S.P.
12
21
28
27
N.S.P.
29
34
40

17
25
24
18
N.S.P.
N.S.P.
13
32
16
17
N.S.P.
20
N.S.P.
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20
0
19
0
0
12
6
16
20
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0
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13
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14
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15

10
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2do parcial
47
N.S.P.
45
N.S.P.
N.S.P.
36
16
38
43
34
36
N.S.P.
28
39
24
57
41
44
N.S.P.
32
35
44
36
N.S.P.
17
29
32
10
N.S.P.
48
37
38
26
N.S.P.
50
38
13
N.S.P.
N.S.P.
N.S.P.
54
N.S.P.
20
N.S.P.
29
N.S.P.

Curso
65
N.S.P.
63
11
N.S.P.
71
30
61
66
68
66
N.S.P.
36
73
54
96
71
73
N.S.P.
66
55
74
50
N.S.P.
29
50
60
37
N.S.P.
77
71
78
34
17
75
62
31
N.S.P.
N.S.P.
13
86
16
37
N.S.P.
49
N.S.P.



47 GARCIA LOMBARDI
48 GIL TABERNA
49 GILMET PRADO

50 GIMENEZ BELLAGAMBA

51 GIUDICI ALMIRON

52 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ

53 GONZALEZ GRIEGO

54 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
55 GROSSO SAN ROMAN

56 GUERRA FRANCO
57 GUGLIUCCI NASTA
58 GUIGOU VICCO

59 ICASURIAGA CABALLERO

60 IGLESIAS MARECO
61 IRAZOQUI SOSA
62 JUNCAL NALERIO

63 KLEMENCO CRESPO

64 LAPORT CELEDON

65 LEGNAZZI QUAGLIOTTO

66 LEMA GIOIA

67 LLADO RIVIEZZO
68 LLUIS DEL RIVERO
69 LOPEZ CHAVARRIA
70 LORENZO MACEDO
71 LOUREIRO DAHER

72 MAGALLANES COHN
73 MAGALLANES MARTINEZ
74 MAISTERRA TIDEMANN

75 MARIONI PEREZ

76 MARQUEZ FENOCCHI

77 MARQUEZ SOUZA

78 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
79 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ
80 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ

81 MEDEROS BEGA

82 MELGAREJO HUELMO

83 MENDEZ DE LEON
84 MINOLA FOTI
85 MODERNEL LAZO

86 MONTEVERDE NAZARENK
87 MONTICHELLI APLANALP
88 MONTOULIU VILLEGAS

89 OLIVERA FRUCTOS

90 OTTONELLI DE BARROS
91 PATINO RODRIGUEZ

92 PAZ XAVIER

93 PEDROZO MONETTA

94 PENA PRESA

LUCIANA VICTORIA
MAITE

LUCIA

SOFIA

JOAQUIN

BRUNO GABRIEL
ALEJANDRO GABRIEL
TOMAS MIGUEL
IGNACIO

JUAN GABRIEL
NICOLAS

MICHEL DAVID
IGNACIO

GABRIEL
GERARDO RAUL
NATALIA BELEN
NICOLAS

KEVIN

JOSE LUIS
FACUNDO

ALEC

VALENTINA
MATEO

LAUTARO MARIO
CAMILA

IRINA

MATIAS GABRIEL
JUAN SEGUNDO
JOAQUIN
SANTIAGO

LUCAS NAHUEL
FACUNDO JOSE
BRUNO MAURICIO
ESTEBAN SANTIAGO
LAZARO ALDAO
FEDERICO GABRIEL
LUNA

ALVARO

MARCELO

LUCIA

MARTINA
SANTIAGO

JOAN SIXTO
BRUNO

CAMILO

ROSBEL ALEJANDRO
JAVIER GONZALO
DENIS GABRIEL

24
28
24

N.S.P.

22
29

N.S.P.

19

N.S.P.
N.S.P.

28
17

N.S.P.

24

N.S.P.

18
27
11

N.S.P.
N.S.P.
N.S.P.

22
20
11

N.S.P.

18
19
16
15

N.S.P.
N.S.P.
N.S.P.
N.S.P.

17

N.S.P.

35
18
39

N.S.P.

22
17

39

N.S.P.
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19
12
19

17
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N.S.P.

34
53

N.S.P.
N.S.P.

31
26

N.S.P.
N.S.P.
N.S.P.

41

N.S.P.
N.S.P.

38
17

N.S.P.

41

N.S.P.

24
42
42

N.S.P.
N.S.P.
N.S.P.

38
35
30

N.S.P.

42
36

N.S.P.

31

N.S.P.
N.S.P.
N.S.P.
N.S.P.

23

N.S.P.

51
23
57

N.S.P.

47
32

43
29

N.S.P.

24

62

77
N.S.P.

53
55

N.S.P.
60
N.S.P.
N.S.P.
66
34
N.S.P.
65
N.S.P.
42
69
53
N.S.P.
N.S.P.
N.S.P.
60
55
41
N.S.P.
60
55
16
46
N.S.P.
N.S.P.
N.S.P.
N.S.P.
40
N.S.P.
86
41
96
N.S.P.
69
49

82
37
N.S.P.



95 PEREYRA GANDOS FACUNDO N.S.P. 0 0 0 N.S.P N.S.P.
96 PEREYRA RODRIGUEZ VILL LUCAS 11 6 9 15 30 41
97 PEREZ BABIO GUILLERMO DIEGO N.S.P. 0 0 0 N.S.P N.S.P.
98 PEREZ RUBINI CAMILA 26 9 19 20 48 74
99 POMIES ODDO SOFIA 23 9 17 18 44 67
100 PONTET SOSA FEDERICO RUBEN 15 0 0 0 NS.P. 15
101 RAMIREZ MARTINEZ FEDERICO GASTON N.S.P. 0 0 0 NS.P N.S.P.
102 RAYA CAMPIOTTI SEBASTIAN 31 20 20 19 59 90
103 REBELLATO CHICO ESPINC MARTINA N.S.P. 0 0 0 N.S.P N.S.P.
104 REIMUNDEZ LARRAMEND' IGNACIO N.S.P. 0 0 0 NS.P. N.S.P.
105 REYES TORENA NICOLAS DANIEL N.S.P. 0 0 0 N.S.P N.S.P.
106 RISOTTO BETARTE TADEO MARTIN 37 19 18 19 56 93
107 ROBAINA RATAFIA FRANCISCO 32 17 18 20 55 87
108 ROCHA PINTOS MAURO N.S.P. 0 0 0 NS.P. N.S.P.
109 RODRIGUEZ RIELLI ANA PAOLA N.S.P. 0 0 0 NS.P N.S.P.
110 SALLE ROSSI LUCA LORENZO N.S.P. 0 0 0 NS.P. N.S.P.
111 SANCRISTOBAL CALVO JUAN MARTIN 8 0 0 0 N.S.P 8
112 SCOLARO RIBERO NICOLAS ALEJANDRO 29 7 16 20 43 72
113 SILVEIRA SILVA JUAN ANDRES 22 11 18 13 42 64
114 SOLLA LOTITO PABLO SEBASTIAN 14 13 0 19 32 46
115 TABACCHI FASCIOLI FEDERICO 19 6 20 15 41 60
116 TARRES BRUZZONE AGUSTINA N.S.P. 0 0 0 N.S.P. N.S.P.
117 TAUBER DELGADO JUAN FRANCISCO 0 0 0 0 NS.P 0
118 TENCHIO PENELA FELIPE 7 0 0 0 NS.P. 7
119 TOBIAS ROVIRA FRANCO ISMAEL 25 5 12 9 26 51
120 TORRES JUDYKT RAMIRO 21 17 20 15 52 73
121 TOZZO NUNEZ DIEGO N.S.P. 0 0 0 N.S.P N.S.P.
122 UBBRIACO MARQUEZ MILAGROS 18 8 20 19 47 65
123 VAZQUEZ CATALDO RODRIGO 30 10 18 20 48 78
124 VELASCO ROSSO LUCIA N.S.P. 0 0 0 N.S.P. N.S.P.
125 VIVA BAEZ VICTOR MATIAS 25 18 19 18 55 80
126 WAINER SANCHEZ IGNACIO 3 0 0 0 NS.P. 3
127 YACOVENCO MIRABALLES FLORENCIA ROMINA 14 5 18 18 41 55
128 ZAPATER SANGUINETTI  MATEO N.S.P. 0 0 0 N.S.P. N.S.P.



